
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Num.

3
2

105
1
4

125
123
34
16
30
31
18
7

37
130
102
38
20
17

122
5

41
119
128
26
40
36
15
28

133
23
24
21

131
14

113
120
25
39
32
33
35

Nome

SIGONI Tommaso USAJ Deni
MARCONATO Ronni MICHELUZ Maurizio
CARGNEL Mattia
DAL BELLO Franco DAL BELLO Dario
CABASS Andrea HRIAZ Fabrizio
COLLOVIGH Pietro Enrico
MARTINIS Luca
MELANDRI Mauro ZOPPAS Matteo
BOSTICCO Matteo BABUIN Enrico
MINISINI Alessandro CARNELOS Alberto
ZOTTI Alessandro QUAINO Massimo
GABBINO Marco SABBADINI Luca
PRINCIPITO Andrea GIACOMELLI Matteo
ANZILE Paolo MIONI Andrea
TOFFOLO Ezio
KOCINA Enzo
PRISCO Emanuele DIONISIO Enrico
MELLINA BARES Thomas TASSAN TOFFOLA Paolo
DARIO Simone DARIO Lorenzo
AGOSTO Marco
IAGLITSCH Tommaso SARTORI Daniel
CECCO Loris GOBBO Giangiacomo
PONCHIO Michele
CRISTOFOLETTO Luca
CEBULA Carlo STABILE Cristian
PRESOTTO Anedi NERI Enea
ERRATH Mattia FUCINI Simone
ZILLI Mattia POLO Andrea
SOLARI Samuel DE COLLE Emanuele
CARLON Andrea
MAURO Ivan ZAMPARO Massimo
ZACCHEO Ivano ACCO Stefano
PICCIN Michele PANIZZUTTI Manuel
PITRELLI Daniele
STROILI Paolo FABRO Fabio
DOSE Fulvio
ALBANESE Graziano
GON Daniele SPESSOT Alessandro
FIOR Alessandro NAGOSTINIS Gabriele
FRANCESCHINO Gianni DE MONTE Arturo
MANFE' Alan BERGAMO Michael
LUCCHESE Davide DEL MASCHIO Fabio

Classe
U

O

M

O

O

M

M

O

U

E1

U

U

O

O

M

M

O

U

U

M

E1

O

M

M

U

O

O

O

O

M

U

U

E1

M

E1

M

M

E1

E1

U

E1

U

Giri

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Diff

22.933
2:08.842
3:20.062
3:52.693
4:25.618
5:08.442
5:23.609

1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri

Tempo Totale

1:30:33.858
1:30:56.791
1:32:42.700
1:33:53.920
1:34:26.551
1:34:59.476
1:35:42.300
1:35:57.467
1:31:21.242
1:31:45.558
1:31:46.619
1:31:49.128
1:32:30.195
1:32:36.643
1:33:27.722
1:34:10.823
1:34:23.735
1:34:28.027
1:34:34.617
1:34:57.206
1:34:58.903
1:35:12.298
1:35:41.116
1:35:54.498
1:36:19.774
1:36:23.423
1:36:24.116
1:36:31.699
1:36:37.276
1:37:00.672
1:37:06.534
1:37:07.940
1:31:06.980
1:31:10.504
1:31:12.995
1:31:14.159
1:31:22.204
1:31:44.738
1:32:02.773
1:32:33.334
1:32:39.961
1:33:10.286

Tempo Migliore

5:31.640
5:22.299
5:28.863
5:40.904
5:43.910
5:43.814
5:50.466
5:40.811
5:45.758
5:53.901
5:58.552
5:58.635
6:02.177
5:58.007
6:07.584
6:07.700
6:02.009
6:00.364
5:57.318
6:10.128
6:10.377
6:09.181
6:15.700
6:02.744
6:05.811
6:14.074
6:11.103
6:11.205
6:12.922
6:06.875
6:16.225
6:15.304
6:16.386
6:19.880
6:17.036
6:15.997
6:21.413
6:22.744
6:20.370
6:26.003
6:21.202
6:24.301

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria

22.933

Velocità  Media

46,641

Miglior tempo sul giro

5:22.299

Velocità Migliore

49,147

Giro Migliore di

2 - MARCONATO Ronni MICHELUZ Maurizio
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Pos

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Num.

44
29

117
115
19

124
126
13
12
42
22

108
6

106
107
104
121

8
27
10
43
9

129
109
127
118
11

112
114
110
132

Nome

DALLE MULE Ladis DE LAZZARI Daniele
BIGARA Fabio FUSER Nicolo'
PASTORE Nicola
ZOTTI Claudio
ROMAGNONI Mauro PERRONE Luca
MODERZ Maximilian
BOARO Michele
CALLEGHER Alberto DEL BON Antony
PIRRO' Livio PLANISCIG Massimiliano
SERRA Claudio GIACUZZO Marco
PERSOGLIA Gianni MICHELIN Davide
BUSATTA Giampaolo
CABAS Alain MARCHI Enrico
COLORIO Nicola
BRUMAT Marco
BARADEL Gabriele
SILVANO Andrea
UNGARO Paolo SZALAY Diego
PEZZICAR Andrea BATTISTUTTA Luca
LADINI Aurora LIKAR MARINKOVIC Fiamma
VIGNANDO Stefano VALENT Kevin
LICEN Mauro POZ Marco
FUMO Diego
TREVISANI Alessandro
STEFANEL David
PASTORE Andrea
DE LEONARDIS Giovanni MERLINO Sebastiano
GRISON Roberto
BRANCA Luca
BRENCI Paolo
GREGORIS Riccardo

Classe
U

O

M

M

U

M

M

E1

O

U

O

M

E1

M

M

M

M

O

U

U

U

U

M

M

M

M

U

M

M

M

M

Giri

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11

Diff

2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
3 Giri
3 Giri
3 Giri
3 Giri
3 Giri
3 Giri
3 Giri
3 Giri
3 Giri
3 Giri
3 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
5 Giri

Tempo Totale

1:33:12.706
1:33:54.488
1:34:01.562
1:34:02.638
1:34:03.711
1:34:21.853
1:35:21.473
1:35:26.374
1:35:29.772
1:35:48.082
1:36:26.360
1:36:28.156
1:36:32.973
1:36:47.611
1:36:48.953
1:28:27.589
1:30:35.736
1:30:55.679
1:31:05.809
1:31:38.133
1:32:15.394
1:32:28.471
1:33:02.451
1:33:40.641
1:33:44.166
1:35:46.134
1:33:36.157
1:35:27.566
1:37:32.182
1:35:06.533

Tempo Migliore

6:10.674
6:15.024
6:28.824
6:31.450
6:21.206
6:33.490
6:36.811
6:32.655
6:35.715
6:21.419
6:42.057
6:41.951
6:29.742
6:34.870
6:40.696
6:23.633
6:42.391
6:42.729
6:24.982
6:37.352
6:52.016
6:52.624
6:36.864
6:53.252
6:47.107
7:02.009
7:25.750
7:45.033
7:46.764
7:27.784

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria

22.933

Velocità  Media

46,641

Miglior tempo sul giro

5:22.299

Velocità Migliore

49,147

Giro Migliore di

2 - MARCONATO Ronni MICHELUZ Maurizio
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